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Governing Body Meeting Schedule 2022-23 

Headteacher:  Mrs A Donelan
Chair of Governors:  Mrs Lynda Jones
Vice-Chair of Governors: Mr Steve Singleton 

Chair of Teaching and Learning Committee: Mr Steve Singleton
Chair of Finance and Resources Committee: Mr Keith Culligan


	Meeting

	Date
	Time

	Autumn Term

	FGB – Business planning for the year
internally minuted
	Tuesday 20th September 2022
	4.30pm

	Teaching and Learning Committee
	Tuesday 18th October 2022
	4.30pm

	Pay Committee
	Tuesday 8th November 2022
	4.30pm

	Finance and Resources
	Tuesday 22nd November 2022
	4.30pm

	Full Governing Board
	Wednesday 14th December 2022
	4.30pm

	Spring Term
	
	

	Teaching and Learning Committee
	Tuesday 31st January 2023
	4.30pm

	Finance and Resources
	Tuesday 14th March 2023 
	4.30pm

	Full Governing Board
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 28th March 2023 
	4.30pm

	Summer Term
	
	

	Teaching and Learning Committee
	Tuesday 9th May 2023
	4.30pm

	Finance and Resources
	Tuesday 13th June 2023
	4.30pm

	Full Governing Board 
internally minuted
	Tuesday 11th July 2023
	4.30pm
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